Chapter 5Chapter 5
This pdf is chapter five of our Catalog 4500.
Please refer to all five chapters to make the
proper equipment choice for your needs.
Non-Stirred
Pressure
Vessels
Non-Stirred

Mounting Floor Stand
Maximum Head Openings 18 14
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
4316 with Type “A” Connector
4317 with Type “B” Connector
4316 Gage
Block
Assembly
4317 Gage
Block
Assembly
Gages for Parr Pressure
Vessels
Pressure Range 4-1/2" Diameter 3-1/2" Diameter
psi bar Gage Number Gage Number
0-100 0-7 56HCPA 593HCP1AD
0-200 0-14 56HCPB 593HCP2AD
0-600 0-40 56HCPC 593HCP6AD
0-1000 0-70 56HCPD 593HCPD
0-2000 0-140 56HCPF 593HCPF
0-3000 0-210 56HCPG 593HCPG
0-5000 0-350 56HCPH 593HCP50AD
0-7500 0-517 56HCP75AD NA
0-10000 0-700 56HCPK NA
When ordering, specify the catalog number,
pressure gage diameter and range.